
 NORTH BROOKFIELD PUBLIC SCHOOLS  

*First day of school for students, Wednesday, August 26, 2015. 
Last day of school for students June 10, 2016 pending no snow days; June 17, 2016 with 5 snow days added. 
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  School Closed/ Holiday(s) 
 

 
New Teacher Orientation Day 
School Committee Meetings   

    

  Early Release Day(s)   First and Last Day of School * 

    

  Vacation Day(s)   In-Service/Professional Development Day  



School Committee Meeting: Monday, August 17, 2015 

New Staff Orientation Day: Monday, August 24, 2015 

Professional Development Day:  Tuesday, August 25, 2015 

1st Day Students Report:  Wednesday, August 26, 2015 

 

Labor Day: Monday, September 7, 2015 – NO SCHOOL 

School Committee Meeting: Monday, September 14, 2015 

½ Professional Development Day: Monday, September 28, 2015 (1/2 DAY for students) 

  

School Committee Meeting: Monday, October 19, 2015 

Professional Development Day: Tuesday, October 13, 2015 (NO SCHOOL for students) 

Columbus Day:  Monday, October 12, 2015 – NO SCHOOL 

 

School Committee Meeting: Monday, November 9, 2015 

½ Professional Development Day: Monday, November 9, 2015 (1/2 DAY for students) 

Veterans' Day: Wednesday, November 11, 2015 – NO SCHOOL 

Thanksgiving Break:  Wed., November 25th - ½ day , Thursday, November 26th& Friday, November, 27th, 2015 - 

NO SCHOOL 

 

School Committee Meeting: Monday, December 14, 2015 

 Holiday Break: Thursday, December 24, 2015 – Friday, January 1, 2016 – NO SCHOOL 

 

School Committee Meeting: Monday, January 11,  2016 

½ Professional Development Day: Monday, January 11, 2016 (1/2 DAY for students) 

Martin Luther King Day:  Monday, January 18, 2016 – NO SCHOOL 

 

School Committee Meeting: Monday,  February 8, 2016 

 President's Day: Monday, February 15, 2016 – NO SCHOOL 

 Winter Vacation: Monday, February 15th – Friday , 19th , 2016 -  NO SCHOOL 

 

School Committee Meeting: Monday, March 14, 2016 

½ Professional Development Day: Friday, March 14, 2016 (1/2 DAY for students) 

Good Friday: Friday, March 25, 2016 – NO SCHOOL 

 

School Committee Meeting: Monday, April 11, 2016 

Patriot’s Day: Monday, April 18, 2016 – NO SCHOOL 

Spring Vacation: Monday, April 18th  – Friday, April 22nd, , 2016 – NO SCHOOL 

 

School Committee Meeting: Monday, May 9, 2016 

Memorial Day:  Monday, May 30, 2016 – NO SCHOOL 

 

School Committee Meeting: Monday, June 13, 2016 

Last Day of School:  Monday, June 10, 2016, pending no Snow Days 

                                    Monday, June 17, 2016, with 5 Snow Days added to schedule 

First and Last Day (s) of School for Students  

Early Release Day(s)  

Professional Development Day(s)  

Vacation Day(s)  

Holiday(s)  

School Committee Meeting(s)  

Date of Approval: March 9, 2015  

 


